

6th 48 1/2 1011

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Name of work — Construction of road from Lihhi magiya baba se lekar Lihhi jaw hote huye kauriyi middle to school hote huye Nachu wala tak.					
Agency: — M/s Rameshwar Singh Rajesh Kumar Khwajepur Bhoulata Gopalganj					
Agg No — 02/MMCSY/SPD/2020-21 dated - 26.05.2020 .					
Date of Completion — 25.05.2021					
Date of Actual Completion — 21.03.2022					
Current Measurement — Nil					

[Signature]
21.12.2021
JE

[Signature]
22.12.21
BE

1. Abstract of cost.

1. Providing and fixing of LBM pillars

Qty vide TMB page no — 01

1.440 km @ Rs. 3773.40/km Rs. 5433/-

② Reference pillar

Qty vide TMB page no — 01

1.440 km @ Rs. 1744.89/km Rs. 2512/-

③ clearing and grubbing road land including wild vegetation

Qty vide TMB page no — 1 X 18

of item no — 3 and 1/3

0.76 hect @ Rs. 5133.76/hect Rs. 49088/-

Rs. 57033/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4 Excavation for roadways in soft using manual means					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 41					
of item no - 4/4					
125.70 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³ - Rs. 9322/-					
5/5 Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 41					
and item no - 5/5					
477.67 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ Rs. 83697/-					
6/6 For 100 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 41					
and item no - 6/6					
1695.89 m ³ @ Rs. 141.14/m ³ - Rs. 239358/-					
7/7 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material.					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 41					
and item no - 7/7					
724.92 m ³ @ Rs. 176.86/m ³ Rs. 128209/-					
8/8 Construction of granular sub base by ponding well graded material.					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 41					
and item no - 8/8					
416.559 m ³ @ Rs. 3367.36/m ³ Rs. 1402704/-					
					Rs. 1920323/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Paving, laying, spreading in Uniform layer compacting stone aggregate. WBM Gr II					
Qty vide TMB page no-42 and item no- 9/9.					
224.41 m ³ @ Rs. 4091.79/m ³ Rs.					918238/-
⑩ Paving and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface					
Qty vide TMB page no-42 and item no - 10/10					
2992.13 m ² @ Rs. 44.33/m ² Rs.					132647/-
⑪ Paving and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion.					
Qty vide TMB page no-42 and item no - 11/11					
2992.13 m ² @ Rs. 15.08/m ² Rs.					45121/-
⑫ Paving laying and rolling of close graded premix Surfacing material					
Qty vide TMB page no-42 and item no- 12/12					
2992.13 m ² @ Rs. 230.18/m ² Rs.					688728/-
⑬ For PCC G.B-Gr-I					
Qty vide TMB page no-42 and item no - 13/13					
80.32 m ³ @ Rs. 3367.36/m ³ Rs.					270466/-
Continuation					Rs. 3975517/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/14 Paving, laying, spreading and compacting stone of specific size Qty vide TMB page no - 43 and item no - 14/14 184.64 m ³ @ Rs. 4091.79/m ³ Rs. 755508/-					
15/15 Construction of Un-reinforced Cement Concrete pavement Qty vide TMB page no - 43 and item no - 15/15 393.90 m ³ @ Rs. 7249.91/m ³ Rs. 2855739/-					
16/16 Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade kilometre local Stone of Standard size. Qty vide TMB page no - 43 and item no - 16/16 1 nos @ Rs. 2304.39/each Rs. 2304/-					
17/17 200 m Stone Qty vide TMB page no - 43 and item no - 43 6 nos @ Rs. 611.05/each Rs. 3666/-					
18/18 Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade boundary pillar of Standard size. Qty vide TMB page no - 43 and item no - 18/18 40 nos @ Rs. 488.82/each Rs. 19553/-					
19/19 600 mm Circular Qty vide TMB page - 43 item 19/19 6 nos @ Rs. 4966.61/each Rs. 29799/-					
Continuation					Rs. 7642086/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
$\frac{20}{20}$ 300 mm equilateral & triangle. Qty vide TMB page no - 44 and item no - $\frac{20}{20}$ 4 nos @ Rs. 5464.34/each Rs. 21857/-					
$\frac{21}{21}$ 600 x 450 mm rectangular, Qty vide TMB page no - 44 and item no - $\frac{21}{21}$ 2 nos @ Rs. 4836.4/each Rs. 9673/-					
$\frac{22}{22}$ For rolling and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick. Qty vide TMB page no - 44 and item no - 22 158.0 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² Rs. 116199/-					
$\frac{23}{23}$ For rolling and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound in CC portion Qty vide TMB page no - 44 and item no - 23 130 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² Rs. 95607/-					
$\frac{24}{24}$ Planting of trees by the road side (Avenue trees) Qty vide TMB page no - 44 and item no - 24 70 nos @ Rs. 819.92/each Rs. 57394/-					
					Rs. 7942816/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/26) Providing and erecting direction and place identification sign.					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 45					
and item no - 25/26					
1 nos @ Rs. 3176.2/each					3176/-
(26/27) Providing and fixing of typical masonry information sign board with logo					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 45					
and item no - 26/27					
6 nos @ Rs. 10937.25/each					65623/-
(27/28) E/W in excavation for foundation in Stonebanc					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 45					
and item no - 27/28					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³					Rs. 8435/-
(28/29) Providing M15 as levelling course in foundation					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 45					
and item no - 28/29					
5.69 m ³ @ Rs. 5692.69/m ³					Rs. 32391/-
(29/30) Providing Concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 45					
and item no - 29/30					
27.738 m ³ @ Rs. 6357.50/m ³					176344/-
					Rs. 8228785/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
$\frac{30}{31}$ Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 for Culvert on fast class bedding Qty vide TMB pg no-46 and item no - $\frac{30}{21}$ 15 m @ Rs. 2592.46/m - Rs. 38887/-					
$\frac{31}{32}$ Painting two coats on exposed concrete surface including primer coat. Qty vide TMB pg no-46 and item no - $\frac{31}{32}$ 75.60 m ² @ Rs. 97.19/m ² - Rs. 7347/- Rs. 8275019/-					
Gst - 12%					Rs. 993002/-
Le - 1%					Rs. 82750/-
S. Fee					Rs. 77040/-
					Rs. 9427811/-
Less 0.51% ad per agr.					Rs. (-) 48082/-
					Rs. 9379729/-
deduct premis bbl					Rs. 8596588/-
					Rs. 783141/-
21.12.22 21.12.22 JE					
22.12.22 22.12.22 JE					

Continuation

